CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

DECEASED JOINT TENANCY AFFIDAVIT

State of Ili	nois)		
County of) ss.	Order 1	No
# resid	ERT MCDONAY les at 1436 S. En) MEUN AU		sworn states that in the City of
deceased wh	ois, described as. Shift	n, was one of the own	ers of the land in <u>Cool</u>	
	See Exhibit A	attached hereto and	UNITION OALC	LAUN IN.
	ceased died DEC 3	the deceased attached	l harata	, as evidenced
That the dec		estament. Testament a copy 4 he unproven will sho	f which is attached vid be filed with the	Doc#: 1410834009 Fee: \$1.1 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.1 Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 04/18/2014 08:27 AM Pg:
	Leaving a Last Will & Test Will Box of the Probate	e Division of the	- /	Fee: \$64.00 Fee: \$1.00 of Deeds AM Pg: 1 of 3
	her individually or in joint te		both real and personal prope the death of the deceased, do	
	es this affidavit for that purpo ce Policy, describing the above		icago Title Insurance Compar y.	ny to issue its
_	nd sworn to before me by the	e said		
this <u>17</u> da	ay of April	, A.D. 19x <u>2.</u> 0	714	
	Notary Public JOAN D MINOTARY PUBLIC - MY COMMISSION	CDONALD {	(affia	ant's signature)

UNOFFICIAL

REGISTRATION DISTRICT NO.

(Based on the 2003 U.S. Standard Certificate)

	E OF ILLI	
	CATE OF	

NUMBER				STAT	TE FILE NUMBI	ER	
1. DECEDENT'S LEGAL NAME (Incl	ude AKAs if any) (First, Middle	e, Last)			2. SEX	3. DATE OF DEATH (Mont	h/Day/Yearl (Co., III.)
Helen	Mar		McDon	ald	Female	December 30	
4. COUNTY OF DEATH Cook	r e	BIRTHDAY (Years) 5b	UNDER 1 YEAR	5c, UNDER 1 D	AÝ 6.	DATE OF BIRTH (Month/Day/Ye	9 2000 par)
7a. CITY OR TOWN		7 6 1		Hours	Minutes	April 6, 192	1
그 발생하는 문화하다 사람들이 그리다	c Lawn	Carlain Maria	76 HOSPITAL OR	OTHER INSTITUTION I e Christ Me	VAME (If not in either	, give street and number)	
					anical ce	nter	
IF DEATH OCCURRED IN A HOSPITAL		76. PLAG	E OF DEATH (Check on OCCURRED SOMEWHER	ly one: see instructions)			
Inpatient ☐ Emergency Room	/Outpatient			RE OTHER THAN A HOSE lome/Long-term care facility	April 2		18 (18 18 T) 1
8. BIRTHPLACE	9. SOCIAL SECURITY NU		TAL STATUS AT TIME O			home Other (Specify): SPOUSE'S NAME	
(City and State or Foreign Country)		. ⊠ Mar	1 19 9	the state of the s		full name prior to first marriage)	12. EVER IN U.S. ARMED FORCES?
Chicago, IL 13a: RESIDENCE (Street and Number)	3000	☐ Divo	-	J Unknown	Robert I	aniel McDonal	d D Yes X No
		13b, APT. NO.	13c, CITY OR TOV	VN "	455	13d. INSIDE CITY LIMITS?	
9720 S. Pul.	AF Ci S ATE 13g. ZIP CODE	l sa caracida da casa	Oak I	awn	27 92 34 6 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	∭ Yes ☐ No.	
Cook		14. FATHER'S NAME		7.4	15. MOTHER'S N	AME PRIOR TO FIRST MARR	IAGE (First, Middle, Last)
16a. INFORMANT'S NAME	00433	16b. RELATIONSHIP	Aloysius Wa			n McMahon	
Robert McDona	IA OA	Husband				, City or Town, State, ZIP Code)	
17. METHOD OF DISPOSITION: DB	urial 197 ACE OF	DISPOSITION (Name of	cemetery, crematory, other	19. LOCATION - CITY	ULaski (ak Lawn IL 60	453
☐ Cremation ☐ Donation ☐ E	ntombment	een Cremat					OSITION (Month/Day/Year)
21a FUNERAL HOME NAMI	The same of the sa	FF EET AND NUMBER	bry	Evergreen			7, 2009
Kenny Brother	The property of the second of		500 W 95±h			STATE	ZIP
21b. FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S SIGNA	URE			Drieer Ev	eigieen r	ECTOR'S ILLINOIS LICENSE	NUMBER
		from ad				4-011542	Namber
22. LOCAL REGISTRATES SIGNATUR	E A CLA			\bigcirc 0	23. DATE FILED WI	TH LOCAL REGISTRAR (Mon	th/Dav/Year)
pur	2 CANC			30		TH LOCAL REGISTRAR (Mor	,
24. PART I. Enter the chain of even respiratory arrest or ventricular Dementia Complex, Indicate in MMEDIATE CAUSE (Final disease or condition resulting in death). Sequentially list conditions, if any, eading to the cause listed on line a inter the UNDERLYING CAUSE disease or injury that initiated the events resulting in death) LAST	a. b. Markett St. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co	ag etology. If the dental ABBREVIATE, Erife UCCUMA	Die fo (or a se conse	related disease, Kark line: Add additional if guilence of):	nson's Disease, nes if necessary.	or Parkinson	N ONSET AND DEATH
	/	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Due to for as a conse				
PART II. Enter other significant co	nditions contributing to d	feath but not resulting in	n the upperlying cause g	iven in PA 4T i	250	AS AN AUTOPSY PERFORM	
						EREAUTOPSY FINDINGS U. OMPLETE CAUSE OF DEATH	
CONTRIBUTE TO DEATH? Yes Probably To Unknown	8. IF FEMALE: Not pregnant within past 12 Not pregnant, but pregnant Not pregnant, but pregnant	within 42 days of death	Pregnant at the Pregnant within the Pregnant within the Pregnant within the Pregnant of Pr	me of death n one year of death builtim egnant within the past 12 m	29. M 20. N 20. n	ANNER OF DEATH atural D Suicide D	Could not be determined. Pending investigation
0. 6ATE OF INJURY (Month/Day/Yea	31. TIME	OF INJURY	32. PLACE OF INJUR	Y (e.g. Decedent's hom	e; construct on site;	restaurant; wooded area) 3	3. INJURY AT WORK?
4. LOCATION OF INJURY Street ar	d Number		Apartment Number	City or Town	3	State	ZIP Code
5. DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCUR	RED:	Marine Marine Parties Parties Marine Ma Marine Marine Marine Marine Marine Ma Marine Ma Marine Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma			36. IF THANSPO	RTA TION I UI IRY, SPECIFY:	
I (DID) ADID NOT) ATTEND THE DI AND CAST SAW HIMHER ALIVE C	CEASED (Monty Day/y		AL EXAMINER OR ONTACTED? Yes	- 100 TO NO. 1 (2000 Sept. 1995)	RONOUNCED (Moi	oth/Day/Year) 40. TIM	B OF DEATH
n CERTIFIER (Check only one): hysician in charge of patient's Physician in attendance at time Medical Examiner/Coroner - On	care - To the best of my knoor death only - To the best the basis of examination a	owledge, death occurred of my knowledge, death nd/or investigation, in m	of due to the cause(s) an a occurred at the time, da by opinion, death occurre	d manner stated. ate and place, and due to d at the time, date and p	place, and due to th	manner stated. e cause(s) and manner stated.	
	AND WAS A	O 76004	1 Carres	· File	48 5	03607	F350
4. TITLE OF CERTIFIER		AS DATE CERTIFIED (Month/Day/Year)	A6 SHETYTORE	E CERTIFIER	187	

This is to certify that this is a true and correct copy of the official death record filed with the Illinois Department of Public Health.

STATE OF ILLINOIS) County of Cook)

DAVID ORR, County Clerk

January 6, 2009

I, David Orr, County Clerk of the County of Cook, in the State aforesaid, and Keeper of the Records and Files of said County do herby certify that the attached is the true and correct copy of the original Record on file, all of which appears from the records and files in my office.

IN WITNESS THEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of the County of Cook, at my office in the City of Chicago, in said County.

David D. On

1410834009 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

AFFIDAVIT OF TITLE

STATE	OF	ILLI	10.	[S)	
)	SS
COUNTY	OF	' C O	0	K)	

EXHIBIT

The undersigned affiant, being first duly sworn, on oath says, and also covenants with and warrants to the grantee hereinafter named:

That affiant has an interest in the premises described below or in the proceeds thereof or is the grantor in the deed dated May 1, 1978, to Robert J. McDonald and Helen M. McDonald, grantee, conveying the following described

premises:

Unit No. 57.0-107in Shibui Condominium as delineated on a survey of the following described real estate:

9100 \$. Pc CAS (Ci oACC LAWN TO CATE OF COLO The North 535.48 feet of Lot 2 in Bartolomeo and Milord Subdivision of the South 36 1/2 acres of the East 1/2 of the Northeast Quarter of Section 10, Township 37 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian, except the South 8 1/4 acres of the Northwest 1/4 of the Southeast 1/4 of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 10, Township 37 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian in Cook County, Illinois; which sorvey is attached as Exhibit "D" to the Declaration of Condominium recorded as Document No. 24492625 together with its undivided percentage interest in the common elements.

That no labor or material has been furnished for the above described premises within the last four months, that is not fully paid for.

That since the title date of June 15 1978, in the report on title Issued by Chicago Title Insurance Company, affiant has not done or suffered to be done anything that could in any way affect the title to the premises, and no proceedings have been filed by or against affiant, nor has any judgment or decree been rendered against affiant, nor is there any judgment note or other instrument that can result in a judgment or decree against affiant within five days from the date hereof.

That the parties, if any, in possession of the premises are bona fide tenants only, and have paid promptly and in full their rent to date, except as may be set forth on the reverse side hereof, and are renting from _____ to _____, and not for any longer term, and have no other or further interest whatsoever in the premises.

That all water torre